
(1) Non-standard nose piece required.

Riveting Capacity

Rivet Type
Rivet Sizes in inches (mm)

3/32
(2,4)

1/8
(3,2)

5/32
(4,0)

Open End • • •
Closed End • • •

HR •
SSD SSHR •(1) (1)

Multi-Grip • •
TL • •

Pull-Thru •
Self-Plugger • •

Avex • •
Stavex •
Avinox •
Avibulb •

LSR/Bulbex •
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HANSON RIVET

PROSET XT1 BLIND RIVET TOOL (76001-00003)

Nosepiece Part Number
3/32” Open-end rivets PRN-314

1/8” Open-end rivets PRN-414

1/8” Closed-end rivets (Steel Man-
drels)

PRN-424

1/8” Closed-end rivets (Aluminum 
Mandrels)

PRN-434

Replacement Jaws Part Number
Regular PRG402-8A

For Stainless Steel PRG402-8SS

Jaw Pusher TP-144-177

Capacity: Up to 5/32” in all materials, standard and closed end blind rivets.
Weight: 2.58 lbs. Pulling Force: 1,461 lbs. Stroke: .71”
Standard Nose Pieces included: 3/32”, 1/8” and 5/32”.

For 3/32”, 1/8” and 5/32” Diameter Blind Rivets.
This compact, lightweight and reliable power tool will keep your production lines running at full speed. In it’s class the 
ProSet XT1 is among the highest force-to-weight ratio blind riveting tools in the industry.  The innovative ergonomic 

design ensures maximum comfort and efficiency. The robust rubber base is designed to prevent damage and the new 
lip seal technology maximizes re-priming intervals, along with piston rings that ensure long usage before maintenance. 

Micro Rivets Nosepiece Part Number
.078 Open-end rivets PRN-214

Micro Rivets Jaw Pusher Part Number
(For PRG402-02 - JAWS) FAN239-176


