

Phone: 818-485-0500 FAX: 818-485-0540 Outside CA: 1-800-RRRIVET www.hansonrivet.com

PROSET XT1 BLIND RIVET TOOL (76001-00003)



For 3/32", 1/8" and 5/32" Diameter Blind Rivets.

This compact, lightweight and reliable power tool will keep your production lines running at full speed. In it's class the ProSet XT1 is among the highest force-to-weight ratio blind riveting tools in the industry. The innovative ergonomic design ensures maximum comfort and efficiency. The robust rubber base is designed to prevent damage and the new lip seal technology maximizes re-priming intervals, along with piston rings that ensure long usage before maintenance.

Capacity: Up to 5/32" in all materials, standard and closed end blind rivets. Weight: 2.58 lbs. Pulling Force: 1,461 lbs. Stroke: .71" Standard Nose Pieces included: 3/32", 1/8" and 5/32".

Nosepiece	Part Number
3/32" Open-end rivets	PRN-314
1/8" Open-end rivets	PRN-414
1/8" Closed-end rivets (Steel Man- drels)	PRN-424
1/8" Closed-end rivets (Aluminum Mandrels)	PRN-434

Replacement Jaws	Part Number	
Regular	PRG402-8A	
For Stainless Steel	PRG402-8SS	

Jaw Pusher	TP-144-177

Micro Rivets Nosepiece	Part Number	
.078 Open-end rivets	PRN-214	
Micro Rivets Jaw Pusher	Part Number	

Riveting Capacity					
	Rivet Sizes in inches (mm)				
Rivet Type	3/32 (2,4)	1/8 (3,2)	5/32 (4,0)		
Open End	•	•	•		
Closed End	•	•	•		
HR		•			
SSD SSHR		• (1)	(1)		
Multi-Grip		•	•		
TL		•	•		
Pull-Thru		•			
Self-Plugger		•	•		
Avex		•	•		
Stavex		•			
Avinox		•			
Avibulb		•			
LSR/Bulbex			•		
	1	1	1		